
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA, 

CUTTACK  
CC Applications Notified for compliance of 

court fees/removal of defects.  

Date : 14.08.2024  

SL

. 

No

. 

C.A.No. 

Date of 

Applicatio

n 

Case No. Applicant 

Court Fee 

Specificatio

n 

Notif

y 

Date 
 

NOT READY CASES 
 

1 9445/2020 28.01.2020 RSA/569/2005 
R.K.MOHAPATR

A 
15.00,3*15 

2024-

08-14  

2 
17547/202

4 
22.02.2024 WA/2093/2023 T BAG 5.00,3*5 

2024-

08-14  

3 
17551/202

4 
22.02.2024 WA/2066/2023 T BAG 5.00,3*5 

2024-

08-14  

4 
31812/202

4 
06.04.2024 WP(C)/42015/2023 M R MALLA 11.00,3*11 

2024-

08-14  

5 
38502/202

4 
26.04.2024 WP(C)/8684/2024 M D BISWAL 5.00,3*5 

2024-

08-14  

6 
42362/202

4 
06.05.2024 WP(C)/25990/2023 M NAYAK 4.00,3*4  

2024-

08-14  

7 
46817/202

4 
17.05.2024 OJC/2421/1990 JP MOHANTY 

document 

available in 

dms 

2024-

08-14  

8 
56944/202

4 
05.07.2024 

WPC(OAC)/286/200

0 
B D BISWAL 

document 

available in 

dms 

2024-

08-14  

9 
57361/202

4 
09.07.2024 CONTC/1383/2017 P.K MISHRA 4.00,3*4  

2024-

08-14  

10 
60414/202

4 
19.07.2024 CONTC/1221/2015 P K MISHRA 

document 

available in 

dms 

2024-

08-14  

11 
60416/202

4 
19.07.2024 CONTC/1222/2015 P K MISHRA 

document 

available in 

dms 

2024-

08-14  

12 
61817/202

4 
24.07.2024 OJC/6440/1993 S BARIK 

document 

available in 

dms 

2024-

08-14  

13 
62466/202

4 
25.07.2024 WP(C)/24596/2020 S BARIK 

document 

available in 

dms 

2024-

08-14  

14 
62470/202

4 
25.07.2024 OJC/2984/1981 B K DALEI 

document 

available in 

2024-

08-14  



dms 

15 
63050/202

4 
27.07.2024 WP(C)/16320/2020 

NILAMANI 

BEHERA 

document 

available in 

dms 

2024-

08-14  

16 
63174/202

4 
27.07.2024 BLAPL/3348/2022 B DAS 4.00,3*4  

2024-

08-14  

17 
63303/202

4 
29.07.2024 WP(C)/12165/2020 S MOHANTY 10.00,3*10 

2024-

08-14  

18 
63323/202

4 
29.07.2024 WP(C)/41082/2021 S K MANDAL 6.00,3*6 

2024-

08-14  

19 
63324/202

4 
29.07.2024 WP(C)/41080/2021 S K MANDAL 4.00,3*4 

2024-

08-14  

20 
63463/202

4 
29.07.2024 WP(C)/9115/2013 G ROUT 

document 

available in 

dms 

2024-

08-14  

21 
63477/202

4 
29.07.2024 WP(C)/9114/2013 G ROUT 

document 

available in 

dms 

2024-

08-14  

22 
63480/202

4 
29.07.2024 WA/1708/2022 H SUNDARA 3.00,3*3 

2024-

08-14  

23 
63509/202

4 
29.07.2024 WP(C)/11007/2020 S MOHANTY 2.00,3*2  

2024-

08-14  

24 
63510/202

4 
29.07.2024 WP(C)/11004/2020 S MOHANTY 2.00,3*2  

2024-

08-14  

25 
63534/202

4 
29.07.2024 CONTC/5655/2020 S MOHANTY 4.00,3*4  

2024-

08-14  

26 
63538/202

4 
29.07.2024 WP(C)/11001/2020 S MOHANTY 2.00,3*2  

2024-

08-14  

27 
63541/202

4 
29.07.2024 WP(C)/11001/2020 S.MOHANTY 2.00,3*2  

2024-

08-14  

28 
63781/202

4 
30.07.2024 CRLMP/1059/2016 T. MOHAPATRA 

3.00,3*3 

document in 

dms 

2024-

08-14  

29 
64064/202

4 
30.07.2024 WP(C)/25206/2022 R K MAHABHOI 3.00,3*3 

2024-

08-14  

30 
64316/202

4 
31.07.2024 OJC/14/2001 S K BISWAL 

document 

available in 

dms 

2024-

08-14  

31 
64328/202

4 
31.07.2024 CMP/409/2024 P NAYAK 6.00,3*6 

2024-

08-14  

32 
64330/202

4 
31.07.2024 OJC/5878/1992 D K MOHANTY 

document 

available in 

dms 

2024-

08-14  

33 
64341/202

4 
31.07.2024 SA/172/1995 A SUNDARAY 14.00,3*14 

2024-

08-14  

34 
64419/202

4 
31.07.2024 RSA/92/2011 A MOHANTY 4.00,3*4  

2024-

08-14  

35 64443/202 31.07.2024 WP(C)/8993/2019 B DAS 4.00,3*4  2024-
 



4 08-14 

36 
64720/202

4 
01.08.2024 CRLMC/2080/2023 S SAHOO 25.00,3*25 

2024-

08-14  

37 
64777/202

4 
01.08.2024 OJC/4896/1996 J R MOHARANA 

document 

available in 

dms 

2024-

08-14  

38 
64787/202

4 
01.08.2024 OJC/8150/1998 J C BARAL 

document 

available in 

dms 

2024-

08-14  

39 
65153/202

4 
02.08.2024 OJC/13097/2001 S MOHANTY 

document 

available in 

dms 

2024-

08-14  

40 
65194/202

4 
02.08.2024 WP(C)/15655/2013 S MOHANTY 

document 

available in 

dms 

2024-

08-14  

41 
65215/202

4 
02.08.2024 WP(C)/3098/2014 S MOHANTY 7.00,3*7 

2024-

08-14  

42 
65227/202

4 
03.08.2024 WP(C)/19278/2010 S MOHANTY 

document 

available in 

dms 

2024-

08-14  

43 
65258/202

4 
03.08.2024 WP(C)/5189/2002 S MOHANTY 

document 

available in 

dms 

2024-

08-14  

44 
65286/202

4 
03.08.2024 WP(C)/14041/2006 S MOHANTYE 

document 

available in 

dms 

2024-

08-14  

45 
65364/202

4 
03.08.2024 WP(C)/8507/2023 S K MEHERULA 3.00,3*3 

2024-

08-14  

46 
65548/202

4 
03.08.2024 WP(C)/2777/2024 S K MANDAL 3.00,3*3 

2024-

08-14  

47 
65565/202

4 
03.08.2024 WP(C)/16197/2024 B RATH 3.00,3*3 

2024-

08-14  

48 
65568/202

4 
03.08.2024 WP(C)/41079/2021 S K MANDAL 3.00,3*3 

2024-

08-14  

49 
65574/202

4 
03.08.2024 BLAPL/13815/2023 A.K MOHANTY 2.00,3*2  

2024-

08-14  

50 
65585/202

4 
03.08.2024 WP(C)/11547/2010 PN NAYAK 

document 

available in 

dms 

2024-

08-14  

51 
65587/202

4 
03.08.2024 WP(C)/24972/2014 PN NAYAK 

document 

available in 

dms 

2024-

08-14  

52 
65595/202

4 
03.08.2024 WP(C)/2111/2024 SK 3.00,3*3 

2024-

08-14  

53 
65599/202

4 
03.08.2024 CRLMC/1455/2005 SP SAMANTA 

document 

available in 

dms 

2024-

08-14  

54 
65600/202

4 
03.08.2024 BLAPL/3959/2020 SP SAMANTA 

document 

available in 

2024-

08-14  



dms 

55 
65603/202

4 
03.08.2024 ABLAPL/5763/2017 PK MOHANTY 

document 

available in 

dms 

2024-

08-14  

56 
65619/202

4 
03.08.2024 ABLAPL/8052/2017 P K MOHANTY 

document 

available in 

dms 

2024-

08-14  

57 
65620/202

4 
03.08.2024 ABLAPL/9194/2017 P K MOHANTY 

document 

available in 

dms 

2024-

08-14  

58 
65621/202

4 
03.08.2024 ABLAPL/5893/2017 P K MOHANTY 

document 

available in 

dms 

2024-

08-14  

59 
65972/202

4 
05.08.2024 WP(C)/15577/2011 J PRADHAN 

document 

available in 

dms 

2024-

08-14  

60 
66013/202

4 
06.08.2024 WP(C)/6650/2019 AK PANDA 

document 

available in 

dms 

2024-

08-14  

61 
66057/202

4 
06.08.2024 WP(C)/3395/2008 S MOHANTY 

document 

available in 

dms 

2024-

08-14  

62 
66098/202

4 
06.08.2024 WP(C)/17048/2009 S MOHANTY 9.00,3*9  

2024-

08-14  

63 
66417/202

4 
07.08.2024 WA/1708/2022 G C BARIK 3.00,3*3 

2024-

08-14  

64 
66419/202

4 
07.08.2024 CONTC/990/2024 

S C 

MOHAPATRA 
2.00,3*2  

2024-

08-14  

65 
66429/202

4 
07.08.2024 OJC/1360/2002 M DAS 

document 

available in 

dms 

2024-

08-14  

66 
66434/202

4 
07.08.2024 CRLA/795/2022 T MISHRA 4.00,3*4  

2024-

08-14  

67 
66441/202

4 
07.08.2024 OCRMC/50/2002 P K MALLICK 

document 

available in 

dms 

2024-

08-14  

68 
66465/202

4 
07.08.2024 ABLAPL/7955/2022 B B ROUT 2.00,3*2  

2024-

08-14  

69 
66520/202

4 
07.08.2024 WP(C)/10489/2019 M DAS 3.00,3*3 

2024-

08-14  

70 
66532/202

4 
07.08.2024 WP(C)/4073/2024 S K BISWAL 3.00,3*3 

2024-

08-14  

71 
66720/202

4 
07.08.2024 WP(C)/4075/2024 S K MANDAL 3.00,3*3 

2024-

08-14  

72 
66725/202

4 
07.08.2024 WP(C)/6235/2024 S K MANDAL 3.00,3*3 

2024-

08-14  

73 
66726/202

4 
07.08.2024 WP(C)/2003/2024 S K MANDAL 3.00,3*3 

2024-

08-14  



74 
66729/202

4 
07.08.2024 WP(C)/25635/2019 S K MANDAL 3.00,3*3 

2024-

08-14  

75 
66733/202

4 
07.08.2024 WP(C)/4851/2024 S K MANDAL 3.00,3*3 

2024-

08-14  

76 
66739/202

4 
07.08.2024 WP(C)/3895/2024 S K MANDAL 4.00,3*4  

2024-

08-14  

77 
66742/202

4 
07.08.2024 WP(C)/17135/2020 S K MANDAL 3.00,3*3 

2024-

08-14  

78 
66745/202

4 
07.08.2024 WP(C)/34048/2022 S K MANDAL 4.00,3*4  

2024-

08-14  

79 
66925/202

4 
08.08.2024 WP(C)/22301/2011 P KMISHRA 

document 

available in 

dms 

2024-

08-14  

80 
67149/202

4 
08.08.2024 WP(C)/32790/2021 S K MANDAL 5.00,3*5 

2024-

08-14  

81 
67152/202

4 
08.08.2024 WP(C)/8186/2024 S K MANDAL 3.00,3*3 

2024-

08-14  

82 
67154/202

4 
08.08.2024 WP(C)/6530/2024 S K MANDAL 3.00,3*3 

2024-

08-14  

83 
67158/202

4 
08.08.2024 WP(C)/7898/2022 S K MANDAL 3.00,3*3 

2024-

08-14  

84 
67165/202

4 
08.08.2024 WP(C)/7728/2024 S K MANDAL 3.00,3*3 

2024-

08-14  

85 
67168/202

4 
08.08.2024 WP(C)/25635/2019 S K MANDAL 3.00,3*3 

2024-

08-14  

86 
67186/202

4 
08.08.2024 BLAPL/12151/2023 S MOHANTY 21.00,3*21 

2024-

08-14  

87 
67189/202

4 
08.08.2024 WP(C)/34698/2023 

PRAVAT CH. 

BEHERA 
6.00,3*6 

2024-

08-14  

88 
67198/202

4 
08.08.2024 WP(C)/31467/2023 

PRAVAT CH. 

BEHERA 
5.00,3*5 

2024-

08-14  

89 
67202/202

4 
08.08.2024 WP(C)/30083/2023 

PRAVAT CH. 

BEHERA 
4.00,3*4 

2024-

08-14  

90 
67203/202

4 
08.08.2024 WP(C)/34395/2023 

PRAVAT CH. 

BEHERA 
5.00,3*5 

2024-

08-14  

91 
67214/202

4 
08.08.2024 WP(C)/34281/2023 

PRAVAT CH. 

BEHERA 
5.00,3*5 

2024-

08-14  

92 
67215/202

4 
08.08.2024 WP(C)/32314/2023 

PRAVAT CH. 

BEHERA 
5.00,3*5 

2024-

08-14  

93 
67216/202

4 
08.08.2024 WP(C)/25022/2023 

PRAVAT CH. 

BEHERA 
4.00,3*4 

2024-

08-14  

94 
67218/202

4 
08.08.2024 WP(C)/34295/2023 

PRAVAT CH. 

BEHERA 
6.00,3*6 

2024-

08-14  

95 
67221/202

4 
08.08.2024 WP(C)/4065/2024 

PRAVAT CH. 

BEHERA 
5.00,3*5 

2024-

08-14  

96 
67222/202

4 
08.08.2024 WP(C)/3339/2024 

PRAVAT CH. 

BEHERA 
5.00,3*5 

2024-

08-14  



97 
67223/202

4 
08.08.2024 WP(C)/42952/2023 

PRAVAT CH. 

BEHERA 
4.00,3*4 

2024-

08-14  

98 
67224/202

4 
08.08.2024 WP(C)/38190/2020 

PRAVAT CH. 

BEHERA 
4.00,3*4 

2024-

08-14  

99 
67228/202

4 
08.08.2024 WP(C)/42959/2023 

PRAVAT CH. 

BEHERA 
4.00,3*4 

2024-

08-14  

100 
67233/202

4 
08.08.2024 WP(C)/29577/2023 

PRAVAT CH. 

BEHERA 
4.00,3*4 

2024-

08-14  

101 
67234/202

4 
08.08.2024 WP(C)/34601/2023 

PRAVAT CH. 

BEHERA 
4.00,3*4 

2024-

08-14  

102 
67235/202

4 
08.08.2024 WP(C)/37221/2020 

PRAVAT CH. 

BEHERA 
4.00,3*4  

2024-

08-14  

103 
67409/202

4 
09.08.2024 WP(C)/13452/2007 S K SWAIN 

document 

available in 

dms 

2024-

08-14  

104 
67412/202

4 
09.08.2024 RSA/353/2008 P C MOHANTY 12.003*12  

2024-

08-14  

105 
67415/202

4 
09.08.2024 WP(C)/25206/2022 G C JENA 3.00,3*3 

2024-

08-14  

106 
67582/202

4 
09.08.2024 OJC/802/1999 S C DAS 

3.00,3*3 

document in 

dms 

2024-

08-14  

107 
67926/202

4 
12.08.2024 CRLREV/171/2024 K DEHURI 5.00,3*5 

2024-

08-14  

108 
67928/202

4 
12.08.2024 FAO/391/2023 B N MUDULI 5.00,3*5 

2024-

08-14  

109 
67961/202

4 
12.08.2024 CRLMP/469/2017 A K NAYAK 

document 

available in 

dms 

2024-

08-14  

110 
68144/202

4 
12.08.2024 WP(C)/25603/2013 

SANJAY KUMAR 

SAHU 
8.00,3*8  

2024-

08-14  

111 
68148/202

4 
12.08.2024 WP(C)/25602/2013 

SANJAY KUMAR 

SAHU 
6.00,3*6 

2024-

08-14  

112 
68172/202

4 
12.08.2024 OJC/5393/1994 T BAG 

document 

available in 

dms 

2024-

08-14  

113 
68173/202

4 
12.08.2024 OJC/8294/1994 T BAG 

document 

available in 

dms 

2024-

08-14  

114 
68175/202

4 
12.08.2024 WP(C)/1341/2004 T BAG 

document 

available in 

dms 

2024-

08-14  

115 
68204/202

4 
12.08.2024 WP(C)/18933/2013 H K MOHANTA 

document 

available in 

dms 

2024-

08-14  

116 
68207/202

4 
12.08.2024 WP(C)/18945/2013 H K MOHANTA 

document 

available in 

dms 

2024-

08-14  



117 
68231/202

4 
12.08.2024 RSA/279/2002 B R BARIK 9.00,3*9  

2024-

08-14  

118 
68253/202

4 
12.08.2024 WP(C)/2861/2012 A K DAS 

document 

available in 

dms 

2024-

08-14  

119 
68255/202

4 
12.08.2024 CRLMC/4084/2015 A K DEI 

document 

available in 

dms 

2024-

08-14  

120 
68424/202

4 
13.08.2024 WP(C)/10300/2010 S N MOHANTY 

document 

available in 

dms 

2024-

08-14  

121 
68509/202

4 
13.08.2024 MACA/1264/2015 

A. K. 

SRICHANDAN 
9.00,3*9  

2024-

08-14  

122 
68819/202

4 
14.08.2024 OJC/500/1977 A K MOHANTY 

3 dfa 

document in 

dms 

2024-

08-14  

123 
68890/202

4 
14.08.2024 ABLAPL/3429/2020 

JADUNATH 

PRADHAN 
2.00,3*2  

2024-

08-14  

READY CASES 
 

124 
67951/202

4 
12.08.2024 OJC/500/1977 A K MOHANTY 

4.00,3*4 

document in 

dms 

2024-

08-14  

125 
68077/202

4 
12.08.2024 FAO/317/2024 

ISWAR 

CHANDRA 

SAHOO 

3.00,3*3 sent 

to xerox PATI 

2024-

08-14  

126 
68078/202

4 
12.08.2024 FAO/310/2024 

ISWAR 

CHANDRA 

SAHOO 

3.00,3*3 sent 

to xerox 

2024-

08-14  

127 
68584/202

4 
13.08.2024 ABLAPL/5417/2018 A K NAYAK 

2.00,3*2 

document in 

dms 

2024-

08-14  

128 
68829/202

4 
14.08.2024 BLAPL/6964/2024 A K MOHANTY 

5.00,3*5 

paperless 

2024-

08-14  

129 
68853/202

4 
14.08.2024 OJC/11337/1997 G R PATRA 

8.00,3*8 

document in 

dms 

2024-

08-14  

130 
68872/202

4 
14.08.2024 BLAPL/7410/2022 G R DHAL 

4.00,3*4 SENT 

TO XEROX 

2024-

08-14  

131 
68892/202

4 
14.08.2024 ABLAPL/5792/2024 

NIRMAL KUMAR 

SATAPATHY 

3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2024-

08-14  

132 
68931/202

4 
14.08.2024 ABLAPL/4998/2024 SARAT DASH 

3.00, 3*3 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2024-

08-14  

133 
69052/202

4 
14.08.2024 WP(C)/402/2024 S BISWAL 

5.00,3*5 sent 

to xerox 

2024-

08-14  

N I C 

 


